
CSCD STAFF DIRECTORY 

 

 

Bloomdale Courthouse Administrative and Reporting Offices 
2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262 

McKinney, TX  75071 

 

Main Numbers:  972-548-3660 & 972-548-4237 

Fax Numbers:  972-548-4688 

Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays)

 

 

Alan Frazier .................... 972-548-3684 ........ afrazier@co.collin.tx.us 

Amy Frazier .................... 972-547-5793 ........ alfrazier@co.collin.tx.us 

Ashley Clark ................... 972-548-4263 ........ aclark@co.collin.tx.us 

Billy Long ....................... 972-548-3691 ........ blong@co.collin.tx.us 

Blake Galloway .............. 972-548-3670 ........ dgalloway@co.collin.tx.us 

Brandi Brewer................. 972-548-3674 ........ bbrewer@co.collin.tx.us 

Brittany Gurney .............. 972-548-3678 ........ bgurney@co.collin.tx.us 

Brooke Wooldridge ........ 972-548-4278 ........ bwooldridge@co.collin.tx.us 

Carmelle Dean ................ 972-548-3656 ........ cdean@co.collin.tx.us 

Carmen Moran ................. 972-548-4277 ...... cmoran@co.collin.tx.us 

Cathy Wieghat ................ 972-548-3679 ........ cwieghat@co.collin.tx.us 

Cecilia Avogaro .............. 972-548-6493 ........ cavogaro@co.collin.tx.us 

Chelsea Caldwell ............. 972-548-3671 ...... ccaldwell@co.collin.tx.us 

Cindy Powell ...................972-548-4281 ....... cpowell@co.collin.tx.us 

Dale Decker .....................972-548-3605 ....... ddecker@co.collin.tx.us 

 

 

 

Dina Cash ........................ 972-548-3687 ....... dcash@co.collin.tx.us 

Denise Ayres ................... 972-548-3689 ....... dayres@co.collin.tx.us 

Dione Adams ................... 972-548-4259 ....... dadams@co.collin.tx.us 

Doritha Cunningham ....... 972-548-3654 ....... dcunningham@co.collin.tx.us 

Jana Dickey ..................... 972-548-3898 ....... jdickey@co.collin.tx.us 

Janet Valentine ................ 972-548-4226 ....... jvalentine@co.collin.tx.us 

Janie Sanchez .................. 972-548-4250 ....... jsanchez@co.collin.tx.us 

Jerry DeCroo ................... 972-548-3664 ....... jdecroo@co.collin.tx.us 

Jessi Fisher ...................... 972-548-3667 ....... jwfisher@co.collin.tx.us 

Jill Pharr .......................... 972-548-3682 ....... jpharr@co.collin.tx.us 

Johnniena Means ............ 972-548-4224 ....... jmeans@co.collin.tx.us 

Julia Elliott ..................... 972-548-3669 ....... jelliott@co.collin.tx.us 

Julie Hansen ................... 972-548-4713 ....... jhansen@co.collin.tx.us 

Justin Means ................... 972-548-3627 ....... jumeans@co.collin.tx.us 

Kelly Hallmark ............... .972-548-3680 ...... khallmark@co.collin.tx.us 
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(Continued) 

Bloomdale Courthouse Administrative and Reporting Offices 
2100 Bloomdale Road, Suite 12262 

McKinney, TX  75071 

 

Main Numbers:  972-548-3660 & 972-548-4237 

Fax Numbers:  972-548-4688 

Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays)
 

Kerrie Lovren .................. 972-548-4190 ...... klovren@co.collin.tx.us 

Larry Pintar ..................... 972-548-3877 ........ lpintar@co.collin.tx.us 

Lauri Putt ........................ 972-548-3663 ........ lputt@co.collin.tx.us 

Lavinia Patterson ............ 972-548-3673 ........ lpatterson@co.collin.tx.us  

Leigh Riley ..................... 972-548-4270 ........ lriley@co.collin.tx.us 

Leticia Gibbs................... 972-548-3681 ........ lgibbs@co.collin.tx.us 

Lisa Mendoza ................. 972-548-3677 ........ mmendoza@co.collin.tx.us 

Lois Johnson ................... 972-548-4210 ........ ljohnson@co.collin.tx.us 

Lorena Conyers................ 972-548-4212 ...... lconyers@co.collin.tx.us 

Mark Gross ..................... 972-548-3662 ........ mgross@co.collin.tx.us 

Mayra Pinedo .................. 972-548-3698 ........ mpinedo@co.collin.tx.us 

Megan Overley ............... 972-548-4256 ........ moverley@co.collin.tx.us 

Mindy Gilbertson ............. 972-548-5613 ...... mgilbertson@co.collin.tx.us 

Mona Needham………...972-548-3869…...mneedham@co.collin.tx.us 

Nikki Gross ..................... 972-548-4292 ........ ngross@co.collin.tx.us 

Norma Gonzalez ............. 972-548-3676 ....... ngonzalez@co.collin.tx.us 

 

 

Olevia Simms .................. 972-548-3865 ....... osimms@co.collin.tx.us 

Rachel Nutt ...................... 972-548-4284...... rnutt@co.collin.tx.us 

Rachel Russell .................. 972-548-3685...... rrussell@co.collin.tx.us 

Regina Dobecka .............. 972-548-4276 ....... rdobecka@co.collin.tx.us 

Robert Nicholson ............ 972-548-3849 ....... rnicholson@co.collin.tx.us 

Roy Hughes ..................... 972-547-5791 ....... rhughes@co.collin.tx.us 

Samantha Krambeer ........ 972-548-3686 ....... skrambeer@co.collin.tx.us 

Shannon Criger ............... 972-548-3675 ....... scriger@co.collin.tx.us 

Shannon Robinson .......... 972-548-4243 ....... srobinson@co.collin.tx.us 

Shane Severance ............. 972-548-4749 ....... sseverance@co.collin.tx.us 

Sue Lawrence ................... 972-548-3683...... rlawrence@co.collin.tx.us 

Tammy Reddic ................ 972-548-3666 ....... treddic@co.collin.tx.us 

Teresa Briggs .................. 972-548-3699 ....... tbriggs@co.collin.tx.us 

Theresa Powell ................ 972-548-3690 ....... tpowell@co.collin.tx.us 

Tom Marshall ................... 972-548-3696...... tmarshall@co.collin.tx.us 

Vanessa Green ................. 972-548-4258...... vgreen@co.collin.tx.us 

Yoon Kim....................... 972-548-4237 ....... ykim@co.collin.tx.us 
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Plano Reporting Office 
900 East Park Blvd., Suite 200 

Plano, TX  75074 

 

Main Number:  972-881-3030 

Fax:  972-881-3110 

Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays) 
 

 

AJ Jimenez ....................... 972-881-3028 ...... ajimenez@co.collin.tx.us 

Allisen Barnhill................ 972-881-3032 ...... abarnhill@co.collin.tx.us 

Ammon Conyers .............. 972-881-3137 ...... aconyers@co.collin.tx.us 

Amy Cordova .................. 972-881-3013 ...... acordova@co.collin.tx.us 

Amy Edens ...................... 972-881-3043 ...... aedens@co.collin.tx.us 

Anthony Wiseman ........... 972-881-3041 ...... awiseman@co.collin.tx.us 

Brooke Eckman .............. 972-881-3136 ........ beckman@co.collin.tx.us 

Daniel Escamilla .............. 972-881-3063 ...... descamilla@co.collin.tx.us 

Destini Easley .................. 972-881-3042 ...... deasley@co.collin.tx.us 

Donald Bell ...................... 972-881-3155 ...... dabell@co.collin.tx.us 

Dustin Henson ................. 972-881-3037 ...... dhenson@co.collin.tx.us 

Edgar Espinoza ................ 972-881-3112 ...... eespinoza@co.collin.tx.us 

Erin Perry ......................... 972-881-3035 ...... eperry@co.collin.tx.us 

Filmon Mengisteab .......... 972-881-3106 ...... fmengisteab@co.collin.tx.us 

Janice Wheatley ............... 972-881-3132 ...... jwheatley@co.collin.tx.us 

Joel Thomas .................... 972-881-3033 ....... jthomas@co.collin.tx.us 

Joey Arendt ...................... 972-881-3049 ...... jarendt@co.collin.tx.us 

 
 

Joseph Bivins ................... 972-881-3135 ..... jbivins@co.collin.tx.us 

Kelly Dimitroff .............. .972-881-3142 ...... kdimitroff@co.collin.tx.us 

Kristen Kubat ................... 972-881-3047 ..... kkubat@co.collin.tx.us 

Libby Mays ...................... 972-881-3126 ..... lmays@co.collin.tx.us 

Lori Adams ...................... 972-881-3105 ..... ladams@co.collin.tx.us 

Mara Collins..................... 972-881-3034 ...... mpcollins@co.collin.tx.us 

Marisela Mendoza ............ 972-881-3102 ..... marmendoza@co.collin.tx.us 

Melanie Hernandez .......... 972-881-3031 ..... mhernandez@co.collin.tx.us 

Michelle Garcia ................ 972-881-3036 ..... mgarcia@co.collin.tx.us 

Montse Aguilera............. 972-881-3048 ....... maguilera@co.collin.tx.us 

Raven Morris ................... 972-881-3149 ..... rsmorris@co.collin.tx.us 

Robbin Gilbert ................. 972-881-3129 ..... rgilbert@co.collin.tx.us 

Shelby Ellis ...................... 972-881-3159 ..... sellis@co.collin.tx.us 

Taylor Evans .................... 972-881-3107 ..... tevans@co.collin.tx.us 

Tyra Bardin ...................... 972-881-3065 ..... tburk@co.collin.tx.us 

Tyrone Fort ...................... 972-881-3104 ..... tfort@co.collin.tx.us 

Valerie Utley .................... 972-881-3124 ..... vutley@co.collin.tx.us 
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Community Correctional Facility 
4800 Community Ave 

McKinney, TX  75071 

Mailing Address:  P.O. Box 2829, McKinney, TX  75070 

 

Main Number:  972-547-5790 

Fax:  972-547-5795 

Hours:  7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. Monday – Friday (except for County approved holidays)

 
 

Karrie Salinas .................. 972-548-4458 ....... ksalinas@co.collin.tx.us 

Kimberly Palmer.............. 972-548-3661 ....... kpalmer@co.collin.tx.us 

Kris Jones ....................... 972-548-5610 ........ kjones@co.collin.tx.us 

Luke Ingram .................... 972-547-5794 ...... lingram@co.collin.tx.us 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Morgan Petty .................... 972-547-4273 ...... mpetty@co.collin.tx.us 

Rachel Alvarez ................  972-547-5789 ...... ralvarez@co.collin.tx.us 

Yolan Williams ............... 972-548-4252 ....... ywilliams@co.collin.tx.us 
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